
Tax Unit ID: 623
Parcel #: 1582800002006000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 623 Value: 10,499

CAMA #: 158 28 0 00 02 006 00 0 00
Sec: 28 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: WAGNER, BRETT Legal: BEG 531.88' E OF SW COR NE 1/4 SW 1/4 TH N 971.55' TH 
ALG RD 200' S 94 4.73' W 196.36' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 868838

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 711.84 711.84 1,423.68

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202244179-1 12/16/2019

0.00

12/16/2019

711.84

1 711.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

711.84

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202284862-1 04/28/2020

0.00

04/28/2020

711.84

2 0.00

0.00

711.84

0.00

0.00

**********

711.84

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 711.84 711.84 0.00 1,423.68

0.00 1,423.68 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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