RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/30/2024 5:19:11 AM

Tax Unit ID: 623

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 623

Value:

10,499

Parcel #: 1582800002006000

CAMA #: 158 28 0 00 02 006 00 0 00

190 20 0 02 000 00 00

Sec: 28 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

WELL00531

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

Owner: WAGNER, BRETT

Legal: BEG 531.88' E OF SW COR NE 1/4 SW 1/4 TH N 971.55' TH ALG RD 200' S 94 4.73' W 196.36' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2019	RL	868838

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	711.84	711.84	1,423.68
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAI	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202244179-1	12/16/2019	12/16/2019	1	711.84	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	711.84		0.00	0.00	******	Wells Fargo	Import	
202284862-1	04/28/2020	04/28/2020	2	0.00	711.84	0.00	711.84	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	711.84		0.00	0.00	******	Wells Fargo	Import	
Grand Totals				711.84	711.84	0.00	1,423.68		
	0.00	1.423.68		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00